	                                                                                           UNIVERSITY OF ESWATINI 

 INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

	TIMETABLE FOR B.COM & B.ED 1 PARALLEL PROGRAM  –   KWALUSENI   

	                              SUNDAY 14-01-24
	     SUNDAY 21-01-24
	SUNDAY 04-02-24
	 SUNDAY  11-02-24

	Time
	Year-1 Parallel
	Year-1 Parallel
	Year-1 Parallel
	Year -1 Parallel

	 
	Science Lect. Theatre 2
	Science Lect. Theatre 2
	Science Lect. Theatre 2
	Science Lect. Theatre 2

	8.00 - 9.45
	ACS111
	MAT107
	ACF111
	BUS111

	(2 Hrs.) 
	Academic Comm. Skills
	Calculus for Bus & Soc Sciences
	Intr. To Fin Accounting II
	Intro. To Business Comp

	 
	Ms P. Dlamini
	Mr T Kunene
	Ms S. N. Sithole
	Mr T S Lukhele

	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	9.45 - 11.30 
	ECO101
	ACS111
	MAT107
	ACF111

	(2 Hrs.) 
	Princi. Of Macroeconomics
	Academic Comm. Skills
	Calculus for Bus & Soc Sciences
	Intr. To Fin Accounting II

	 
	Dr T M Zwane
	Ms P. Dlamini
	Mr T Kunene
	Ms S. N. Sithole

	 
	
	 
	
	

	11.30 - 1.15
	BUS111
	ECO101
	ACS111
	MAT107

	
	Intro. To Business Comp
	Princi. Of Macroeconomics
	Academic Comm. Skills
	Calculus for Bus & Soc Sciences

	
	Mr T S Lukhele
	Dr T M Zwane
	Ms P. Dlamini
	Mr T Kunene

	 
	
	 
	 
	

	1.15 - 1.45
	LUNCH BREAK
	LUNCH BREAK 
	LUNCH BREAK 
	

	1.45 - 3.30
	ACF111
	BUS111
	ECO101
	ACS111

	(2 Hrs.) 
	Intr. To Fin Accounting II
	Intro. To Business Comp
	Princi. Of Macroeconomics
	Academic Comm. Skills

	 
	Ms S. N. Sithole
	Mr T S Lukhele
	Dr T M Zwane
	Ms P. Dlamini

	 
	
	
	
	

	3.30 - 5.15
	MAT107
	ACF111
	BUS111
	ECO101

	(2 Hrs.) 
	Calculus for Bus & Soc Sciences
	Intr. To Fin Accounting II
	Intro. To Business Comp
	Princi. Of Macroeconomics

	 
	Mr T Kunene
	Ms S. N. Sithole
	Mr T S Lukhele
	Dr T M Zwane

	
	
	
	
	


	

	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


